
Project Name and Number 
RFP #650-18-22 Dental Insurance for HACP Employees 

Date Issued 
September 6, 2022 

Due Date: 
September 27, 2022 
9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
September 15, 2022 
9:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2832 

 
412-456-5007  

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 
Anna Jasim 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219  

412-643-2900 

 
412-456-5007  

Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 
 

 
Samantha Tirk 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219  

412-643-2768 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 
Renelda Colvin 

 
HACP 

 
1205 Liverpool Street, 
Pittsburgh, PA 15233 

 
412-456-

5000x3107 

 
 

 
Karen.Garrett@hacp.org 

 
 

Karen Garrett 

 
HACP 

 
200 Ross Street, 1st 
Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 
15219 

 
412-643-2935 

 

 
Marian.Woods@hacp.org 

 
 

Marian Woods 

 
HACP 

 
200 Ross Street, 1st 

Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 
15219 

 
412-643-3272 

 

 
JaLisa.Brown@hacp.org 

 
 

JaLisa Brown 
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September 27, 2022 
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9:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
200 Ross Street, 1st 

Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 
15219 

 
412-456-5085 

ext 6507 

 

Brandon.Wiles@hacp.org Brandon Wiles 

HACP 
200 Ross Street, 7th 

Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 
15219 

412-643-2915  James.Harris@hacp.org James Harris 

My Benefit Advisor   412-414-4495  Craig.pritts@mybenefitadvior.
com Craig Pritt 

Hillendale Associates  724-261-7318  dmatthews@usebsg.com Dan Matthews 

Hillendale Associates  412-580-0601  nbohn@usebsg.com Nikki Bohn 

      

 


